
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  46 11/01/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1802 Bayou Current Farms, LLC

3706 Hwy. 360,  Melville  La  71353

 2019 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1802F - Owner: Farm 2065

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1802F Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 046-0058  325.0  32.5  52.4  65.9  18.8  15.94  84.79  16.44  13.55  14.98  223.13  223.13  321.0  1.000 

 2 046-0079  363.0  36.3  46.2  62.6  17.7  15.21  85.93  14.53  12.06  20.69  188.70  188.70  352.0  3.000 

 3 046-0135  356.0  35.6  51.0  63.9  17.9  15.52  86.70  15.27  12.80  17.53  207.78  207.78  336.0  5.000 

 4 046-0152  360.0  36.0  51.0  64.0  17.9  15.54  86.82  15.24  12.78  17.73  207.11  207.11  344.0  4.000 

 5 046-0175  351.0  35.1  50.4  62.5  18.0  15.17  84.28  15.32  12.51  17.58  200.19  200.19  331.0  5.000 

 6 046-0191  409.0  40.9  60.2  60.5  17.7  14.70  83.05  15.84  12.61  14.27  205.01  205.01  390.0  4.000 

 7 046-0204  309.0  30.9  50.8  62.6  17.5  15.23  87.03  15.18  12.88  15.43  214.47  214.47  300.0  2.000 

 8 046-0214  342.0  34.2  50.8  64.7  18.3  15.69  85.74  15.70  13.05  16.80  212.36  212.36  334.0  2.000 

 9 046-0218  396.0  39.6  51.0  60.4  17.0  14.72  86.59  14.18  11.80  19.85  186.51  186.51  369.0  7.000 

 10 046-0233  299.0  29.9  50.6  61.0  17.9  14.81  82.74  15.60  12.60  14.91  205.36  205.36  295.0  1.000 

 11 046-0256  323.0  32.3  51.0  61.2  17.5  14.89  85.09  15.11  12.50  16.02  204.35  204.35  315.0  2.000 

 12 046-0264  319.0  31.9  47.4  63.7  18.0  15.46  85.89  15.26  12.76  17.49  206.95  206.95  307.0  3.000 

 13 046-0284  407.0  40.7  49.6  62.9  18.1  15.26  84.31  14.94  12.08  20.86  186.05  186.05  400.0  2.000 

 14 046-0304  306.0  30.6  51.0  64.4  18.2  15.62  85.82  15.86  13.28  14.97  220.52  220.52  302.0  1.000 

 15 046-0324  337.0  33.7  51.6  68.1  18.8  16.48  87.66  16.28  13.85  15.96  229.84  229.84  324.0  3.000 

 16 046-0350  299.0  29.9  50.8  66.4  18.0  16.12  89.56  15.70  13.74  14.79  233.63  233.63  295.0  1.000 

 17 046-0388  402.0  40.2  49.4  65.3  17.6  15.88  90.23  14.51  12.55  20.93  200.02  200.02  352.0  13.000 

 18 046-0419  313.0  31.3  50.0  67.6  18.6  16.37  88.01  16.09  13.80  15.69  230.50  230.50  309.0  1.000 

 19 046-0459  391.0  39.1  48.0  60.7  17.2  14.78  85.93  14.07  11.62  21.35  180.06  180.06  345.0  12.000 

 20 046-0477  353.0  35.3  48.4  66.3  17.9  16.10  89.94  15.02  13.07  18.83  213.49  213.49  349.0  1.000 

 21 046-0488  342.0  34.2  50.2  63.3  17.5  15.40  88.00  14.91  12.72  17.40  208.60  208.60  338.0  1.000 

 22 046-0491  351.0  35.1  52.2  69.4  18.7  16.80  89.84  16.17  14.06  16.32  235.11  235.11  347.0  1.000 

 23 046-0507  343.0  34.3  48.2  64.8  18.0  15.73  87.39  15.15  12.84  18.38  207.91  207.91  335.0  2.000 

 24 046-0513  322.0  32.2  53.4  67.9  18.6  16.44  88.39  16.37  14.07  14.40  237.93  237.93  318.0  1.000 

 25 046-0519  315.0  31.5  52.8  68.6  18.8  16.60  88.30  16.54  14.22  14.32  240.66  240.66  311.0  1.000 

 26 046-0529  366.0  36.6  46.8  64.7  17.8  15.72  88.31  14.66  12.50  20.48  198.75  198.75  336.0  8.000 

 27 046-0530  333.0  33.3  50.4  68.0  18.7  16.46  88.02  16.09  13.76  16.45  227.93  227.93  325.0  2.000 

**AVERAGE **  346.0  34.6  50.6  64.5  18.0  15.66  87.00  3.296  15.39  12.97  17.22  211.74  211.74  332.6 

TRACT NO.: 1802F CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 211.74
Ct

TRS:  211.74

PH

 1 046-0058  93,960  35,140  58,820  29.4100  6,227.3 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-75 V99-85 Y

 2 046-0079  98,560  36,220  62,340  31.1700  6,599.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-95 V99-13 Y

 3 046-0105  92,960  33,580  59,380  29.6900  6,286.6 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-69 V99-35 Y

 4 046-0135  92,700  41,220  51,480  25.7400  5,450.2 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-64 V99-01 Y
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 5 046-0152  96,460  34,140  62,320  31.1600  6,597.8 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-67 V99-20 Y

 6 046-0169  92,040  32,280  59,760  29.8800  6,326.8 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-114 V99-39 Y

 7 046-0175  87,040  34,420  52,620  26.3100  5,570.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-117 V99-74 Y

 8 046-0191  92,980  36,400  56,580  28.2900  5,990.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-66 V99-12 Y

 9 046-0204  88,680  34,140  54,540  27.2700  5,774.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-68 V99-34 Y

 10 046-0206  94,140  38,160  55,980  27.9900  5,926.6 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-80 V99-55 Y

 11 046-0214  89,660  32,840  56,820  28.4100  6,015.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-96 V99-36 Y

 12 046-0218  96,360  34,560  61,800  30.9000  6,542.8 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-97 V99-77 Y

 13 046-0233  92,340  36,540  55,800  27.9000  5,907.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-84 V99-21 Y

 14 046-0250  94,020  34,980  59,040  29.5200  6,250.6 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-75 V99-85 Y

 15 046-0256  96,040  36,060  59,980  29.9900  6,350.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-95 V99-13 Y

 16 046-0264  96,520  33,240  63,280  31.6400  6,699.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-69 V99-35 Y

 17 046-0284  97,640  35,560  62,080  31.0400  6,572.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB2 T99-83 V99-32 Y

 18 046-0289  99,020  41,020  58,000  29.0000  6,140.5 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-64 V99-01 Y

 19 046-0304  91,580  35,500  56,080  28.0400  5,937.2 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-115 V99-51 Y

 20 046-0324  94,420  34,020  60,400  30.2000  6,394.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-67 V99-20 Y

 21 046-0350  93,900  34,580  59,320  29.6600  6,280.2 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-98 V99-71 Y

 22 046-0381  94,260  34,260  60,000  30.0000  6,352.2 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-68 V99-34 Y

 23 046-0388  91,280  32,700  58,580  29.2900  6,201.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-96 V99-36 Y

 24 046-0419  91,240  35,860  55,380  27.6900  5,863.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-95 V99-13 Y

 25 046-0459  95,700  34,260  61,440  30.7200  6,504.7 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-117 V99-74 Y

 26 046-0468  90,540  33,140  57,400  28.7000  6,076.9 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-75 V99-LAI Y

 27 046-0477  86,780  28,260  58,520  29.2600  6,195.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-22 V99-LAG Y

 28 046-0488  91,120  30,940  60,180  30.0900  6,371.3 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-114 V99-LAG Y

 29 046-0491  91,500  33,760  57,740  28.8700  6,112.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-66 V99-LAQ Y

 30 046-0501  94,980  34,580  60,400  30.2000  6,394.5 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-81 V99-LAQ Y

 31 046-0507  97,080  30,540  66,540  33.2700  7,044.6 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-54 V99-LAI Y

 32 046-0513  92,380  31,660  60,720  30.3600  6,428.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-97 V99-LAG Y

 33 046-0519  92,600  33,060  59,540  29.7700  6,303.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-80 V99-LAN Y

 34 046-0524  96,540  38,000  58,540  29.2700  6,197.6 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-64 V99-LAJ Y

 35 046-0529  94,540  33,540  61,000  30.5000  6,458.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-69 V99-LAQ Y

 36 046-0530  88,720  32,440  56,280  28.1400  5,958.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 2 T99-84 V99-LAG Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  3,360,280  1,241,600  2,118,680  1,059.3400  224,304.7  134,582.82 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1802F GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 3,360,280  1,241,600  2,118,680  1,059.3400  224,304.7  134,582.82 

 3,916,780  1,438,900  2,477,880  1,238.9400  259,511.7  155,707.02  15.26  12.87  17.54  209.46  209.46 

 3.296  15.39  12.97  17.22  211.74  211.74

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 211.74  1,059.34

HG

TONS

 3.217 
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Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%
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Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

1802AC  / Farm 10070  628.51  79,603.3  126.65 628.51  0.00  434.28  47,761.98

1802AD  / Farm 10071  490.84  64,622.7  131.66 490.84  0.00  232.03  38,773.62

1802F  / Farm 2065  1,238.94  259,511.7  209.46 1,238.94  0.00  742.63  155,707.02

1802K  / Farm 2925  289.78  54,870.7  189.35 289.78  0.00  282.16  32,922.42

1802L  / Farm 2928  348.60  71,550.2  205.25 348.60  0.00  0.00  42,930.12

1802R  / Farm 7809  876.22  121,379.3  138.53 876.22  0.00  530.14  72,827.58

1802S  / Farm 7963  793.26  141,580.7  178.48 793.26  0.00  305.83  84,948.42

1802T  / Farm 8497  2,274.27  395,989.3  174.12 2,274.27  0.00  1,211.39  237,593.58

1802U  / Farm 9597  162.46  25,894.4  159.39 162.46  0.00  162.46  15,536.64

1802V  / Farm 9598  81.37  13,542.5  166.43 81.37  0.00  81.37  8,125.50

FARMER Grand Total:  7,184.25  1,228,544.8  171.01 3,982.29 0.00 7,184.25  737,126.88
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  46 11/01/2019

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2019 

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 3,360,280  1,241,600  2,118,680  1,059.3400  224,304.7  134,582.82  15.39  12.97  17.22  211.74  211.74

 23,048,480  8,679,980  14,368,500  7,184.2500  1,228,544.8  737,126.88  13.96  10.87  16.51  171.01  171.01

 47,519,480  19,118,720  28,400,760  14,200.3800  2,864,030.9  1,718,418.54  15.29  12.63  18.46  201.69  201.69 

 1,960,477,140  797,432,880  1,163,044,260  581,522.1300  109,837,792.8  65,902,675.68  15.25  12.03  17.54  188.88  188.88 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 36 

 254 

 29.4261 

 28.2844  0.00

 545 

 22,754 

 26.0557 

 25.5569 

-2.230

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.10  0.34 -1.24 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.819 -1.29 -1.16 -1.03

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

107.00%  0.00  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000 Under Under Under

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0

 563 

 3,982 

 7,184.2500  14,071 51.06%

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

107.00%  14,200.3800 

 581,522.1300  1,569,937

 14,445

 37.04%

 245 

Tons

 1,059.34

HG-Farmer

TONS

 3.296 

 2.366 

 5.526 

 3.185 

Y-T-D
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